N

Kreis 10 1 Stadt Bonn

im Reinischen SchiutzenBund

KREISMEISTERSCHAFT

KK3x10 1.40
Schitzenklasse Einzel

Hahnenberg Sascha SpSch Rheinbach

Altersklass Mannschaft

KKS Gilde Bornheim
Hans Clasen, Friedel Nettekoven, Giinter Kuhl

Altersklasse Einzel

Clasen Hans KKS Gilde Bornheim
Nettekoven  Friedel KKS Gilde Bornheim
Kuhl Glnter KKS Gilde Bornheim

80

256

92
90
91

58

234

80
60
56

2010

66

206

84
84
59

204

696

256
234
206






