Kreis 10 1 Stadt Bonn im Reinischen SchützenBund KREISMEISTERSCHAFT 2010

KK 3 x 10 1.40

Schützenklasse Einzel

				1	S	k			
1.	Hahnenberg	Sascha	SpSch Rheinbach	80	58	66	204		
	Altersklass Mannschaft								
1.	KKS Gilde B	ornheim							
	Hans Clasen,	Ians Clasen, Friedel Nettekoven, Günter Kuhl			234	206	696		
	Altersklass	se Einzel							
1.	Clasen	Hans	KKS Gilde Bornheim	92	80	84	256		
2.	Nettekoven	Friedel	KKS Gilde Bornheim	90	60	84	234		
3.	Kuhl	Günter	KKS Gilde Bornheim	91	56	59	206		